
 GreenKart Checklist
 
Naam, Klas en Datum:

© CBAT Pagina 1 van 6

Nummer  Onderdeel  Aantal

1 Brake Pedal 180mm (ERAcup) 1 ...

2 Spindle R 10.5 dgr. (ERAcup) 1 ...

3 Spindle L 10.5 dgr. (ERAcup) 1 ...

4 Alu Spindle Spacer 17x5 BL 2 ...

5 Alu Spindle Spacer 17x10 BL 2 ...

6 Locknut M14x1,5 2 ...

7 Hub Steeringwheel 20mm x 65 Blck (ERAcup) 1 ...

8 Steering Wheel 280mm BIck (ERAcup) 1 ...

9 Hub 25x95x6mm BIck (ERAcup) 2 ...

10 Front Hub 17mm L50 Black 2 ...

11 Pillowblock UCP/SB205 25mm (ERAcup) 3 ...

12 Bearing Steering Column (ERAcup) 2 ...

13 Maxxis Victor 10x4.50-5 2 2 ...

14 Maxxis Victor 11x6.00-5 2 ...

15 Rim 125 - 5"' (ERAcup) 2 ...

16 Rim 160 - 5" (ERAcup) 2 ...

17 Valve, tubeless,short 4 ...



 GreenKart Checklist

© CBAT Pagina 2 van 6

Nummer  Onderdeel  Aantal

18 Rear Brake System CMPL BIck (ERAcup) 1 ...

19 Disk Carrier 25mm Alu Blck (ERAcup) 1 ...

20 Seat Tillett Rental, Black XL 1 ...

21 4PT Competition Harness Black 2 ...

22 Tie Rod Alu M8x210 BIck (ERAcup) 2 ...

23 Rod End Bearing STB TSM-8-C 2 ...

24 Rod End Bearing STB TSML-8-C 1 ...

25 Cable 7x1,5 qmm (ERAcup) 1 ...

26 Hardware pakket "Mechanical" (ERAcup) 1 ...

27 Electrical parts (ERAcup) 1 ...

28 Hardware pakket "Electrical" (ERAcup) 1 ...

29 Brake Bleeder Kit M6-M10x1-1/8 1 1 ...

30 Brake Pedal 180mm (ERAcup) 1 ...

31 Spindle R 10.5 dgr. (ERAcup) 1 ...

32 Spindle L 10.5 dgr. (ERAcup) 1 ...

33 Alu Spindle Spacer 17x5 BL 2 ...

34 Alu Spindle Spacer 17×10 BL 2 ...

35 Locknut M14x1,5 2 ...

36 Hub Steeringwheel 20mm x 65 Blck (ERAcup) 1 ...



 GreenKart Checklist

© CBAT Pagina 3 van 6

Nummer  Onderdeel  Aantal

37 Steering Wheel 280mm BIck (ERAcup) 1 ...

38 Hub 25x95x6mm BIck (ERAcup) 2 ...

39 Front Hub 17mm L50 Black 2 ...

40 Pillowblock UCP/SB205 25mm (ERAcup) 3 ...

41 Bearing Steering Column (ERAcup) 2 ...

42 Maxxis Victor 10x4.50-5 2 ...

43 Maxxis Victor 11x6.00-5 2 ...

44 Rim 125 - 5"' (ERAcup) 2 ...

45 Rim 160 - 5" (ERAcup) 2 ...

46 Valve, tubeless,short 4 ...

47 Rear Brake System CMPL BIck (ERAcup) 1 ...

48 Disk Carrier 25mm Alu BIck (ERAcup) 1 ...

49 Seat Tillett Rental, Black XL 1 ...

50 4PT Competition Harness Black 1 ...

51 Tie Rod Alu M8x210 BIck (ERAcup) 2 ...

52 Rod End Bearing STB TSM-8-C 2 ...

53 Rod End Bearing STB TSML-8-C 2 ...

54 Cable 7x1,5 qmm (ERAcup) 1 ...

55 Hardware pakket "Mechanical" (ERAcup) 1 ...



 GreenKart Checklist

© CBAT Pagina 4 van 6

Nummer  Onderdeel  Aantal

56 Electrical parts (ERAcup) 1 ...

57 Hardware pakket "Electrical" (ERAcup) 1 ...

58 Brake Bleeder Kit M6-M10x1-1/8 1 ...

59 Brake Pedal 180mm (ERAcup) 1 ...

60 Spindle R 10.5 dgr. (ERAcup) 1 ...

61 Spindle L 10.5 dgr. (ERAcup) 1 ...

62 Alu Spindle Spacer 17x5 BL 2 ...

63 Alu Spindle Spacer 17x10 BL 2 ...

64 Locknut M14x1,5 2 ...

65 Hub Steeringwheel 20mm x 65 Blck (ERAcup) 1 ...

66 Steering Wheel 280mm BIck (ERAcup) 1 ...

67 Hub 25x95x6mm BIck (ERAcup) 2 ...

68 Front Hub 17mm L50 Black 2 ...

69 Pillowblock UCP/SB205 25mm (ERAcup) 3 ...

70 Bearing Steering Column (ERAcup) 2 ...

71 Maxxis Victor 10x4.50-5 2 ...

72 Maxxis Victor 11x6.00-5 2 ...

73 Rim 125 - 5"' (ERAcup) 2 ...

74 Rim 160 - 5" (ERAcup) 2 ...



 GreenKart Checklist

© CBAT Pagina 5 van 6

Nummer  Onderdeel  Aantal

75 Valve, tubeless,short 4 ...

76 Rear Brake System CMPL BIck (ERAcup) 1 ...

77 Disk Carrier 25mm Alu BIck (ERAcup) 1 ...

78 Seat Tillett Rental, Black XL 1 ...

79 4PT Competition Harness Black 1 ...

80 Tie Rod Alu M8x210 BIck (ERAcup) 2 ...

81 Rod End Bearing STB TSM-8-C 2 ...

82 Rod End Bearing STB TSML-8-C 2 ...

83 Cable 7x1,5 qmm (ERAcup) 1 ...

84 Hardware pakket "Mechanical" (ERAcup) 1 ...

85 Electrical parts (ERAcup) 1 ...

86 Hardware pakket "Electrical" (ERAcup) 1 ...

87 Brake Bleeder Kit M6-M10x1-1/8 1 ...

...

...

...

...

...

...



 GreenKart Checklist

© CBAT Pagina 6 van 6

Nummer  Onderdeel  Aantal

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...


	Check Box: Off
	Check Box_1: Off
	Check Box_2: Off
	Check Box_3: Off
	Check Box_4: Off
	Check Box_5: Off
	Check Box_6: Off
	Check Box_7: Off
	Check Box_8: Off
	Check Box_9: Off
	Check Box_10: Off
	Check Box_11: Off
	Check Box_12: Off
	Check Box_13: Off
	Check Box_14: Off
	Check Box_15: Off
	Check Box_16: Off
	Check Box_55: Off
	Check Box_56: Off
	Check Box_57: Off
	Check Box_58: Off
	Check Box_59: Off
	Check Box_60: Off
	Check Box_61: Off
	Check Box_62: Off
	Check Box_63: Off
	Check Box_64: Off
	Check Box_65: Off
	Check Box_66: Off
	Check Box_67: Off
	Check Box_68: Off
	Check Box_69: Off
	Check Box_70: Off
	Check Box_71: Off
	Check Box_72: Off
	Check Box_73: Off
	Check Box_17: Off
	Check Box_18: Off
	Check Box_19: Off
	Check Box_20: Off
	Check Box_21: Off
	Check Box_22: Off
	Check Box_23: Off
	Check Box_24: Off
	Check Box_25: Off
	Check Box_26: Off
	Check Box_27: Off
	Check Box_28: Off
	Check Box_29: Off
	Check Box_30: Off
	Check Box_31: Off
	Check Box_32: Off
	Check Box_33: Off
	Check Box_34: Off
	Check Box_35: Off
	Check Box_36: Off
	Check Box_37: Off
	Check Box_38: Off
	Check Box_39: Off
	Check Box_40: Off
	Check Box_41: Off
	Check Box_42: Off
	Check Box_43: Off
	Check Box_44: Off
	Check Box_45: Off
	Check Box_46: Off
	Check Box_47: Off
	Check Box_48: Off
	Check Box_49: Off
	Check Box_50: Off
	Check Box_51: Off
	Check Box_52: Off
	Check Box_53: Off
	Check Box_54: Off
	Check Box_74: Off
	Check Box_75: Off
	Check Box_76: Off
	Check Box_77: Off
	Check Box_78: Off
	Check Box_79: Off
	Check Box_80: Off
	Check Box_81: Off
	Check Box_82: Off
	Check Box_83: Off
	Check Box_84: Off
	Check Box_85: Off
	Check Box_86: Off
	Check Box_87: Off
	Check Box_88: Off
	Check Box_89: Off
	Check Box_90: Off
	Check Box_91: Off
	Check Box_92: Off


